896

Tender No: 2613 -

10 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name

Successful

Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
Unsuccessful

Stockport Motors

Meteor Enterprises Ltd

Chas Weinstein & Co Ltd

Fletcher Merchants Ltd
Consolidated Electronics Industries
Meteor Enterprises Ltd

Tender No: 2614 -
146 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Fletcher Merchants Ltd

Fletcher Merchants Ltd

Woolworths (NZ) Ltd

Whitcoulls Ltd

Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
Woolworths (NZ) Ltd
AcCo.International NZ Ltd
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
A W Burd (Export)

Pentagon Distributors Ltd

A W Burd (Export)

Alpine Industrial Tooling Ltd
International Indents Ltd
Williamson Jeffery Ltd

Test-Rite International (N Z) Ltd
Power Chief Products Ltd

City Locksmiths Ltd

Williamson Jeffery Ltd

Hobeca Trading Co Ltd

A W Burd (Export)

Maungakiekie Marketing & Management

Unsuccessful

‘Distoplast (NZ) Ltd

Cook Productions Ltd

Cook Productions Ltd

Cook Productions Ltd

L V Martin & Son (Hutt) Ltd

L V Martin & Son Services Ltd
Shirleen Enterprises

L V Martin & Son Ltd

L V Martin & Son Wholesalers Ltd
Pentagon Distributors Ltd
Chubb N Z 'Ltd

James Bull & Co.(Ch Ch) Ltd
Royware Holdings Ltd
Williamson Jeffery Ltd

Chubb N Z Ltd

Chubb N Z Ltd

L V Martin & Son Services Ltd
L V Martin & Son Wholesalers Ltd
L V Martin & Son (Hutt) Ltd

L V Martin & Son Ltd

Shirleen Enterprises

Royware Holdings Ltd

Hobeca Trading Co Ltd

Chubb N Z Ltd

L V Martin & Son Services Ltd
L V Martin & Son Wholesalers Ltd
Shirleen Enterprises

L V Martin & Son Ltd

L V Martin & Son (Hutt) Ltd
Shirleen Enterprises

Fletcher Merchants Ltd

L V Martin & Son Ltd

Hardware Specialties Ltd

L V Martin & Son Services Ltd
L V Martin & Son (Hutt) Ltd
Hobeca Trading Co Ltd

L V Martin & Son Wholesalers Ltd
Chubb N Z Ltd

Chubb N Z Ltd

Chubb N Z Ltd

Chubb N Z Ltd

Shirleen Enterprises

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Item Code: Ex83045

Location

Auckland

Auckland
Christchurch
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch

Item Code: Ex83050

Location

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Johnsonville
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Christchurch
Auckland
Christchurch
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Johnsonville
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Johnsonville
Wellington
Wellington
Johnsonville
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Johnsonville

Units
Sought

10
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Units
Sought

15
15

20
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Bid Rate
Per Unit

218

200.
101.
100.
51.
30.
19.

.00

00
00
00
00
00
00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

501.
301.
300.
250.
222.
200.
200.00
194.
166.
160.
150.
120.
101.
101.
101.
101.
101.
100.
95.
83.
80.
74.

60.
58.
58.
58.
52.
52.
52.
52.

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

No. 33

Premium

2,180.00

Premium

7,515.00
4,515.00
300.00
750.00
4,440.00
200.00
400.00

3,880.00
3,320.00
800.00
150.00
600.00
303.00
303.00
101.00
303.00
303.00
200.00
95.00
83.00
400.00
1,184.00
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